
   

 

 

Hayfield Senior Band 

2013-2014 

 

Septuba 5, Thursday  3:45 pm at the OAKS   Cross Country Meet – National Anthem 
          -Volunteers    
Septuba 12, Thursday  6:30 pm in the Bandroom   Volleyball vs Stewartville 
 
Septuba 13, Friday  6:15 pm in Bandroom-In Uniform  Football vs R-P 
 
Septuba 25, Wednesday  “WICKED” at Orpheum Theatre 7:30 pm 
       
Septuba 30, Monday  7:30 pm     Homecoming Coronation 
 
Octuba 4, Friday   1:30 pm (In Uniform)   Pep-Fest & Parade (Sch. Song &  
    5:30 pm  in Band room (in Uniform)  Football vs Chatfield(Homecoming)   
     
Tuesday, Octuba 8  6:30 pm in Bandroom   Volleyball vs ZM 
 
November 4, Monday  Kasson-Mantorville High School  HVL  Honor Concert -Only for Selected  
         Upperclassman Rehearsals on 10/21/13 and 10/28/13 

at Byron Middle School 
November 11, Monday  Veteran’s Day Program at School  During School -More Information to Follow 

 

Novtuba 14, Tuesday  KICK OFF  (In Class)   Pizza & Fruit Fund raiser 

 
December 2, Monday  PIZZA & FRUIT ORDERS DUE  Pizza and Fruit Money Due 

 
December 14, Saturday  PIZZA & FRUIT ORDERS DELIVERED 9:00 - 11:00 am 

 

December 16, Monday  6:50pm in Band room   Winter Concert 7:30 

 
December 19, Thursday  6:45 pm in Bandroom   BBB vs Maple River 
 

December 20, Friday  6:45 pm in Bandroom   GBB vs CF 
 
January 9, Thursday  6:45 in Bandroom    GBB vs PEM 
 
January 14, Tuesday  6:15 pm in Bandroom   BBB vs Byron 
 
January 10, Friday  ? in Bandroom    Wrestling vs Goodhue & USC 
 
January 27, Monday  4:00 pm  Band & Choir Room  Local Solo/Ensemble Contest  

-PARENTS ARE INVITED! 

February 5, Wednesday  Morning     HVL Clinic at Lourdes 
   
February 18, Tuesday  6:15 in Bandroom    GBB vs Stewartville    
      
February 7, Friday  6:15 in Bandroom    BBB vs KM 
 

March 17, Monday   All Day    State Solo/Ensemble Contest @ RCC (Austin) 
  
April 2, Wednesday  Times TBA    Large Group Contest @ Stewartville 
 
May 3, Saturday   6-9 pm in West Gym   Jazz/Swing Dance and Concert 
 
May 7, Wednesday  Academic, Arts & Awards Banquet 
 

May 19, Monday   6:55 in Band room   7:30 PM  

 
May 26, Monday   10:45 am in Bandroom   Memorial Day Concert 

 
July TBD   8:30 – 10:30 am in Bandroom  Heydays Rehearsals and Parade 
 
July TBD   Tentative date for Valley Fair Performance 


